
Sno App ID Roll No Candidate NameFather Name Category Date of Birth Date of DV

1 63186 114424 MAMTA RANI RAM NARAIN EWS 8-25-94 19.12.2025

2 68971 110910 Kulwinder Kaur Malkeet Singh EWS 4-16-93 19.12.2025

3 37900 112921 KARAMJEET 

KAUR

BABU SINGH General 3-23-94 19.12.2025

4 59814 110498 KUSUM LATA HARBHJAN 

SINGH

SC(R&O) 7-23-94 19.12.2025

5 46131 113199 MANJEET 

KAUR

BACHITTER 

SINGH

EWS 10-4-94 19.12.2025

6 63513 110648 MANDEEP 

KAUR

GURMEL SINGH EWS 6-29-95 19.12.2025

7 49515 113297 MAMTA RANI AMARJEET 

SHARMA

General 8-1-90 19.12.2025

8 64944 113911 POOJA RANI JAGDISH SC(M&B) 3-12-99 19.12.2025

9 64551 112617 GAGANDEEP 

KAUR

RANJIT SINGH SC(R&O) 2-27-87 19.12.2025

10 48211 113268 VIRPAL KAUR SUKHDEV SINGH BC 4-1-89 19.12.2025

11 57697 112512 Sandeep Kaur Baldev Singh EWS 8-1-92 19.12.2025

12 33059 112791 manpreet kaur mani ram General 4-9-94 19.12.2025

13 34959 110067 Manjit kaur Prem Chand General 3-25-95 19.12.2025

14 33396 110033 Bhawna Vijay Kumar SC(R&O) 10-28-95 19.12.2025

15 69448 111012 RANJEET KAUR SHYAM SINGH BC 4-1-90 19.12.2025

16 69641 114232 Jaspreet Rani SOM RAJ EWS 4-21-90 19.12.2025



17 51227 110396 RAJVEER KAUR NETAR SINGH General 12-1-90 19.12.2025

18 40441 113021 AMANDEEP 

KAUR

GURMAIL SINGH General 2-28-92 19.12.2025

19 63421 114566 PINKY RANI RAM KUMAR SC(R&O) 3-2-93 19.12.2025

20 59420 113471 VEERAN RANI JARNAIL SINGH SC(R&O) 7-7-93 19.12.2025

21 66435 114001 VEERPAL KAUR BALDEV SINGH General 1-19-94 19.12.2025

22 35657 110085 Aleen Yusuf BC 1-26-94 19.12.2025

23 55213 110454 DIKSHA VIRENDER 

KUMAR

BC 2-12-94 19.12.2025

24 64388 110731 Kamaljeet Kaur Balwinder Singh SC(R&O) 1-8-95 19.12.2025

25 45779 113190 SAVITA RANI SRI CHAND SC(R&O) 2-13-95 19.12.2025

26 49899 110371 SAKSHI 

SHARMA

MUKESH 

SHARMA

General 11-11-96 19.12.2025

27 34387 111624 SHWETA SUKHWINDER 

KUMAR

SC(M&B) 5-11-01 19.12.2025

28 37979 112932 DARSHNA RANI GURCHARAN 

SINGH

SC(M&B) 8-25-25 19.12.2025

29 51078 113323 SHILPA RANI RAMESH KUMAR General 8-15-92 19.12.2025

30 45077 113175 MAMTA RANI ISHAR MAL BC 8-18-94 19.12.2025

31 41749 113066 SANDEEP KAUR SWARN SINGH SC(R&O) 6-22-90 19.12.2025

32 38863 112960 Kashmir Kaur Dilbagh singh SC(R&O) 8-22-91 19.12.2025

33 69261 112703 SUKHJEET 

KAUR

JOGINDER SINGH General 6-20-92 19.12.2025



34 36685 110104 KIRAN KUMARI RAMESH CHAND General 6-25-92 19.12.2025

35 31516 111097 RAJWINDER 

KAUR

RAVINDER 

SINGH

EWS 11-8-92 19.12.2025

36 39873 112996 GURPREET 

KAUR

HUKAM DASS General 11-25-92 19.12.2025

37 54146 113375 sunita rani Avinash chander BC 12-17-93 19.12.2025

38 42263 114654 GURWINDER 

KAUR

HARJINDER 

SINGH

SC(M&B) 3-20-94 19.12.2025

39 38527 114418 SALOCHNA HANS RAJ General 3-6-95 19.12.2025

40 58714 111600 ANITA KUMARI HUSHAN LAL SC(R&O) 4-8-95 19.12.2025

41 63808 110684 Kamaljeet Kaur Jora Singh BC 1-22-96 19.12.2025

42 44682 110281 GURPREET 

KAUR

BALWANT SINGH SC(R&O) 3-27-96 19.12.2025

43 66031 113978 POOJA RANI NARESH SINGH SC(R&O) 7-4-96 19.12.2025

44 51593 114456 CHARANJEET 

KAUR

DARSHAN SINGH SC(R&O) 1-26-98 19.12.2025

45 66859 114018 GAGANJEET 

KAUR

GURJANT SINGH General 6-20-89 19.12.2025

46 63249 113653 RAGHVEER 

KAUR

SUKHMANDER 

SINGH

General 3-8-93 19.12.2025

47 40830 111213 SUNITA DEVI AVTAR SINGH SC(R&O) 12-9-98 19.12.2025

48 70748 111002 Navjot Kaur Pavittar Singh EWS 8-21-84 19.12.2025

49 42271 113080 MAMTA RANI PREM CHAND BC 11-15-91 19.12.2025

50 32148 112773 RAJNI KAUR RAM SINGH BC 7-19-92 19.12.2025



51 46756 112456 KIRANJEET 

KAUR

AVTAR SINGH SC(R&O) 11-24-92 19.12.2025

52 37754 112914 CHARANJEET 

KAUR

KAKA SINGH BC 3-28-93 19.12.2025

53 43205 113114 BALWINDER 

KAUR

SAWAN SINGH SC(R&O) 6-7-93 19.12.2025

54 62782 112536 Amandeep 

kaur

Birbal khan BC 3-23-94 19.12.2025

55 35752 110086 GURDEEP 

KAUR

JASWINDER 

SINGH

SC(R&O) 12-6-94 19.12.2025

56 66260 112655 CHARNJEET 

KAUR

PARMJEET 

SINGH

SC(R&O) 10-29-95 19.12.2025

57 70642 114300 JYOTI RANI DHARAM PAL General 11-3-95 19.12.2025

58 58958 112513 MANPREET 

KAUR

SUKHWINDER 

SINGH

SC(R&O) 3-16-97 19.12.2025

59 51485 111316 SURJIT KAUR BALVIR RAM SC(R&O) 7-8-99 19.12.2025

60 49067 111299 ENNU KUMARI VEER BAHADUR 

TIWARI

General 11-11-99 19.12.2025

61

64677 113870
SIMARPAL 

KAUR
GURDITT SINGH SC(M&B) 6-Jul-90

19.12.2025

62

63381 113683
SUSHMA 

KUMARI
SHAM LAL SC(M&B) 15-Jan-95

19.12.2025

63

36119 112872
BALJINDER 

KAUR
AMRIK SINGH SC(M&B) 15-Jun-88

19.12.2025

64

69368 114195
KIRATSHEEL 

KAUR

GURDARSHAN 

SINGH
SC(M&B) 12-Apr-88

19.12.2025

65

50290 111306
KAMALJIT 

KAUR
BALDEV SINGH SC(M&B) 23-Mar-96

19.12.2025

66

63450 110641
DILPREET 

KAUR
JANTA SINGH SC(M&B) 4-Jul-99

19.12.2025

67

41616 111798
MANDEEP 

KAUR
PURAN SINGH SC(M&B) 4-Jan-88

19.12.2025



68

37692 114478
HARDEEP 

KAUR
SUKHA SINGH SC(M&B) 26-Oct-99

19.12.2025

69

47249 113234
HARMEET 

KAUR
RANDHIR SINGH SC(M&B) 30-Jun-83

19.12.2025

70

63791 110682 Manjhu Bala Darshan Singh SC(M&B) 22-Feb-92

19.12.2025

71

39736 112403
MANPREET 

KAUR
DARSHAN SINGH SC(M&B) 13-Sep-92

19.12.2025

72

63236 114476
Gurwinder 

Kaur
Bhagwan Singh SC(M&B) 15-Sep-99

19.12.2025

73

68914 112689
KARAMJEET 

KAUR
RANJODH SINGH SC(M&B) 10-Feb-99

19.12.2025

74

38498 112951 RIMPY BINDER SINGH SC(M&B) 15-Feb-92

19.12.2025

75

30783 111628
SHARANJEET 

KAUR
SARBJEET SINGH SC(M&B) 30-Apr-98

19.12.2025

76

45916 110309 GINNI RAKESH KUMAR SC(M&B) 2-Aug-95

19.12.2025

77

49596 111893 Lovely Raj kumar SC(M&B) 16-Apr-93

19.12.2025

78

34976 110068
SIMRANJEET 

KAUR

SUKHWINDER 

SINGH
SC(M&B) 22-Jan-96

19.12.2025

79

69587 114224
PARAMJIT 

KAUR
SARABJIT SINGH SC(M&B) 18-Nov-88

19.12.2025

80

37006 111719 JIVAN JYOTI MANGAT RAM SC(M&B) 10-Apr-92

19.12.2025

81

69644 110962 Gurdeep Kaur Dalwara Singh SC(M&B) 13-Aug-93

19.12.2025

82

33664 112810 SANDEEP KAUR PIARA SINGH SC(M&B) 5-Jun-95

19.12.2025

83

64448 113842 Sandeep Kaur
Sukhmander 

Singh
SC(M&B) 22-Oct-95

19.12.2025

84

64845 110769
ARSHDEEP 

KAUR
GURDEEP SINGH SC(M&B) 2-Feb-00

19.12.2025



85

57767 113439 ANKEETA KAUR MUKHA SINGH SC(M&B) 5-Apr-02

19.12.2025

86

37323 112909
AKWINDER 

KAUR
MOTI LAL SC(M&B) 23-Sep-89

19.12.2025

87

69049 112695 GOLO KAUR AJMER SINGH SC(M&B) 7-Sep-91

19.12.2025

88

69624 114231
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
JAGRAJ SINGH SC(M&B) 23-Jul-92

19.12.2025

89

44260 111830 Daljit Kaur Gurnam Singh SC(M&B) 26-Mar-94

19.12.2025

90

34737 112352
Ramandeep 

Kaur
Makhan Singh SC(M&B) 13-Apr-95

19.12.2025

91

64504 112616
amandeep 

kaur
bal kumar SC(M&B) 1-May-95

19.12.2025

92

33604 112807
KARMJEET 

KAUR
RUDHA SINGH SC(M&B) 16-Aug-96

19.12.2025

93

43801 114371
GULSHAN 

KAUR
TEK SINGH SC(M&B) 4-Aug-03

19.12.2025

94

49575 110365
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
JAGTAR SINGH SC(M&B) 29-Jun-88

19.12.2025

95

40253 113012 LOVEJOT KAUR AMRIK SINGH SC(M&B) 4-Oct-94

19.12.2025

96

31157 112759
KINDERJEET 

KAUR
BALDEV SINGH SC(M&B) 3-May-95

19.12.2025

97

63229 110617 Parminder kaur Ajaib Singh SC(M&B) 27-Feb-97

19.12.2025

98

67845 114064 MUKKO KAUR
GURCHARAN 

SINGH
SC(M&B) 22-May-97

19.12.2025

99

35178 112845
JASWINDER 

KAUR
BALDEV SINGH SC(R&O) 3-Jan-87

19.12.2025

100

53697 113359
KULWINDER 

KAUR
DESA SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Mar-96

19.12.2025

101

53437 111325
KIRANDEEP 

KAUR
NANDU RAM SC(R&O) 5-Sep-96

19.12.2025



102

45660 113184 Harpreet Kaur Mandar Singh SC(R&O) 21-Jan-97

19.12.2025

103

64394 113830 SEEMA RANI KASHMIR SINGH SC(R&O) 20-Feb-88

19.12.2025

104

42790 111243 SUNITA RANI KASHMIR RAM SC(R&O) 10-Jan-90

19.12.2025

105

67991 110873 Kiranjit kaur Dalbara singh SC(R&O) 2-May-92

19.12.2025

106

69769 112721
HARWINDER 

KAUR
RANJIT SINGH SC(R&O) 24-May-93

19.12.2025

107

62700 110534
JASPREET 

KAUR
BALDEV SINGH SC(R&O) 2-Apr-94

19.12.2025

108

45133 112444
RAMANDEEP 

KAUR
GURSAIV SINGH SC(R&O) 10-Feb-95

19.12.2025

109

36329 112881
JASWINDER 

KAUR
SATPAL KAUR SC(R&O) 17-May-95

19.12.2025

110

63654 112079
VEENA 

KUMARI
SURINDER PAL SC(R&O) 4-Dec-95

19.12.2025

111

69606 111569 ASHA RANI PREM CHAND SC(R&O) 20-Apr-98

19.12.2025

112

41372 110203
MANDEEP 

KAUR
SATPAL SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Feb-00

19.12.2025

113

64173 112603
MANPREET 

KAUR
HARNEK SINGH SC(R&O) 7-Mar-95

19.12.2025

114

37342 110121 MANJIT KAUR Pritam Singh SC(R&O) 10-Aug-91

19.12.2025

115

61384 112530
PAVITTAR 

KAUR

PARMINDER 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 30-Dec-92

19.12.2025

116

55008 110451
PARAMJEET 

KAUR
DARSHAN SINGH SC(R&O) 10-Jan-93

19.12.2025

117

35455 111692 BALJEET KAUR
BALWINDER 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 20-Mar-96

19.12.2025

118

64257 113805 ARCHANA BABU LAL SC(R&O) 30-Sep-96

19.12.2025



119

31514 112768
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
BIKKAR SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Jan-85

19.12.2025

120

46929 111290
PUNAM 

KUMARI
BALVIR SINGH SC(R&O) 20-May-87

19.12.2025

121

36754 111160 SANDEEP KAUR
KULWINDER 

KUMAR
SC(R&O) 27-Apr-93

19.12.2025

122

39643 112399
GURMEET 

KAUR
AMARJIT SINGH SC(R&O) 7-Feb-84

19.12.2025

123

65002 111499 Kulwinder Kaur Sukhjinder singh SC(R&O) 16-May-86

19.12.2025

124

64704 110759 AMRIT KAUR GURMEET SINGH SC(R&O) 4-Aug-88

19.12.2025

125

37334 110120 BINDER KAUR JEET SINGH SC(R&O) 21-Nov-89

19.12.2025

126

63770 110676 BAKHSHO DEVI NASEEB CHAND SC(R&O) 16-Jan-93

19.12.2025

127

63588 110653
MOHANJIT 

KAUR
ISHAR SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Jun-93

19.12.2025

128

66650 114011
BALWINDER 

KAUR
RAM PAL SC(R&O) 28-Aug-93

19.12.2025

129

40609 113027
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
MAGHAR SINGH SC(R&O) 10-Oct-94

19.12.2025

130

44560 113152
GAMINDER 

KAUR
MOHAN SINGH SC(R&O) 28-Apr-95

19.12.2025

131

30136 112750 Avinash kaur Resham singh SC(R&O) 24-Aug-96

19.12.2025

132

44283 111258
RAJWINDER 

KAUR

MOHINDER 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 22-May-97

19.12.2025

133

34843 114363 VEENA RANI KAHNA RAM SC(R&O) 3-Mar-98

19.12.2025

134

64279 111472 Daljit kaur Bhagwan Dass SC(R&O) 10-Sep-03

19.12.2025

135

36028 112867 RAM RAKHI BIRBAL SINGH SC(R&O) 1-Feb-85

19.12.2025



136

41600 113059 ROSHNI DEVI SADHU RAM SC(R&O) 15-Jul-86

19.12.2025

137

64693 111490 AMANDEEP JAGMOHAN SC(R&O) 26-Oct-86

19.12.2025

138

63040 113605 JAGJEET KAUR HANSA SINGH SC(R&O) 23-Dec-90

19.12.2025

139

69493 110947
HARPREET 

KAUR
GURNAM SINGH SC(R&O) 1-May-92

19.12.2025

140

63538 111440 MANPREET DILBAGH CHAND SC(R&O) 20-Apr-93

19.12.2025

141

35955 112358
BALWINDER 

KAUR
KARM SINGH SC(R&O) 1-Feb-97

19.12.2025

142

35654 112862 KIRAN
SHINDERPAL 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 11-Feb-97

19.12.2025

143

68291 110878 RAJI KAUR BALVIR SINGH SC(R&O) 10-Aug-99

19.12.2025

144

63799 111452 SEEMA RANI DARSHAN SINGH SC(R&O) 20-Oct-01

19.12.2025

145

50909 110389 PREETO DEVI SATPAL RAM SC(R&O) 12-Jan-03

19.12.2025

146

36849 114558
PARMINDER 

KAUR

HARWINDER 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 7-Sep-96

19.12.2025

147

32116 112772 SUMAN RANI HANUMAN SC(R&O) 15-Mar-88

19.12.2025

148

63512 110647
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
BAHADUR SINGH SC(R&O) 8-Nov-89

19.12.2025

149

36397 112884
SHINDERPAL 

KAUR

GURCHARAN 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 7-Jul-91

19.12.2025

150

69390 110940
PARWINDER 

KAUR

GURMUKH 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 1-Jan-94

19.12.2025

151

65298 110797 JASVIR KAUR BIHARI LAL SC(R&O) 13-Jan-94

19.12.2025

152

69719 114245
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
JASPAL SINGH SC(R&O) 17-Jul-94

19.12.2025



153

63511 113695 JYOTI SUKHDEV SINGH SC(R&O) 19-Aug-97

19.12.2025

154

42933 111246 POOJA RANI RAJ KUMAR SC(R&O) 20-Jul-99

19.12.2025

155

66107 110820
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
DIDAR SINGH SC(R&O) 18-May-00

19.12.2025

156

48742 113281
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
SURJEET SINGH SC(R&O) 20-Aug-01

19.12.2025

157

69516 114213 SHINDER KAUR KARTAR SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Jul-92

19.12.2025

158

63308 114637 SURJIT KAUR JASWANT SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Oct-93

19.12.2025

159

63248 111598 Harpreet Kaur Nirmal Singh SC(R&O) 16-Jun-87

19.12.2025

160

70328 111580
Sandeep 

Kumari
Roshan Lal SC(R&O) 16-Nov-88

19.12.2025

161

49193 111889 SUNITA DEVI RAMESH PAL SC(R&O) 1-Mar-92

19.12.2025

162

37849 110133
MANPREET 

KAUR
BABU SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Apr-92

19.12.2025

163

65973 110815
SARBJEET 

KAUR
HARDEV SINGH SC(R&O) 6-Sep-92

19.12.2025

164

61046 112527
JASWINDER 

KAUR
LEELA SINGH SC(R&O) 9-Nov-92

19.12.2025

165

63300 110623 RANJEET KAUR GURJANT SINGH SC(R&O) 20-May-93

19.12.2025

166

57815 110471
MANJINDER 

KAUR
RAJ SINGH SC(R&O) 27-Jan-94

19.12.2025

167

39839 112994
RAVINDER 

KAUR
DARSHAN SINGH SC(R&O) 23-Apr-95

19.12.2025

168

43024 110248 RAJPAL KAUR RAM SINGH SC(R&O) 11-Feb-96

19.12.2025

169

38213 110142 BEANT KAUR JAGTAR SINGH SC(R&O) 13-Oct-96

19.12.2025



170

40792 110196 Kirandeep Kaur Charan Singh SC(R&O) 26-Jul-97

19.12.2025

171

39283 112396 VIRPAL KAUR
NACHHATTAR 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 13-Jul-99

19.12.2025

172

66134 112178 PRIYANKA RAJ KUMAR SC(R&O) 23-Feb-00

19.12.2025

173

42166 110224 DALJEET KAUR JARNAIL SINGH SC(R&O) 29-Apr-03

19.12.2025

174

47099 110333
MANPREET 

KAUR
SWARAN LAL SC(R&O) 17-Aug-03

19.12.2025

175

41340 110202 Kiranpal Kaur Bhola Singh SC(R&O) 8-Aug-88

19.12.2025

176

53368 113352 RACHNA KAUR KAKA SINGH SC(R&O) 20-Mar-89

19.12.2025

177

33897 111125
MANPREET 

KAUR
GURMAIL RAM SC(R&O) 24-Apr-92

19.12.2025

178

39342 112398 Rajwant kaur Manjit singh SC(R&O) 4-Apr-83

19.12.2025

179

62861 113564
RAJVINDER 

KAUR
DARBARA SINGH SC(R&O) 10-Nov-82

19.12.2025

180

63665 113723
HARDEEP 

KAUR
PIRTHI SINGH SC(R&O) 20-Dec-89

19.12.2025

181

63377 110635 DALJEET KAUR TEJA SINGH SC(R&O) 1-May-90

19.12.2025

182

66959 110848
CHHINDERPAL 

KAUR
TARA SINGH SC(R&O) 18-May-90

19.12.2025

183

37320 110119 AMRIT KAUR
NARINDER 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 6-Jun-90

19.12.2025

184

64407 110733 Harjot kaur Kuldeep Singh SC(R&O) 4-Aug-90

19.12.2025

185

46501 110321 Sandeep Kaur Krishan Singh SC(R&O) 6-Mar-91

19.12.2025

186

69444 114204 GURJEET KAUR MUNSHI RAM SC(R&O) 1-Feb-92

19.12.2025



187

45130 112443
SUKHWINDER 

KAUR

AMRITPAL 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 25-Jun-92

19.12.2025

188

62798 112538
Gagandeep 

Kaur
Amrik Singh SC(R&O) 27-Jul-93

19.12.2025

189

61655 111041 GURJEET KAUR MEWA SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Nov-93

19.12.2025

190

30895 111609 SUVITA SOM LAL SC(R&O) 15-Nov-93

19.12.2025

191

56856 110467 Baljeet Kaur Jagtar Singh SC(R&O) 30-Jan-94

19.12.2025

192

63057 110596
GURPREET 

KAUR
BALWANT SINGH SC(R&O) 15-Aug-94

19.12.2025

193

38821 111189
MANPREET 

KAUR
JOGINDER SINGH SC(R&O) 7-Dec-94

19.12.2025

194

39082 111194
MANPREET 

KAUR
SATPAL SINGH SC(R&O) 14-Jan-97

19.12.2025

195

55485 113409 JASVEER KAUR JOGINDER SINGH SC(R&O) 3-May-97

19.12.2025

196

64057 110706
GURPREET 

KAUR

GURCHARAN 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 25-Jun-97

19.12.2025

197

63684 111446 PUNEET DEVI DASS SC(R&O) 7-Sep-90

19.12.2025

198

68961 114139 BALJEET KAUR KARNAIL SINGH SC(R&O) 7-Aug-91

19.12.2025

199

63171 112559 KARMJIT KAUR SAMRATH SINGH SC(R&O) 1-Nov-92

19.12.2025

200

62945 112548
GURMEET 

KAUR

BAKHSHISH 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 17-Nov-89

19.12.2025

201

49285 110359
PARMJEET 

KAUR
MAJOR SINGH SC(R&O) 30-Nov-91

19.12.2025

202

62863 110560 SARBJIT KAUR DARSHAN SINGH SC(R&O) 10-Jan-92

19.12.2025

203

58508 110481
KIRANPAL 

KAUR
AJAIB SINGH SC(R&O) 12-Mar-92

19.12.2025



204

65541 110808
MEENA 

KUMARI

DARSHAN 

KUMAR
SC(R&O) 15-Jun-93

19.12.2025

205

35004 110069 RAJVIR KAUR RAM SINGH SC(R&O) 2-Jan-94

19.12.2025

206

63255 110620 SEEMA KAUR GURJANT SINGH SC(R&O) 22-Jun-95

19.12.2025

207

64447 112615
RAVIDEEP 

KAUR
KULDEEP SINGH SC(R&O) 28-May-97

19.12.2025

208

43270 111251
HARJINDER 

KAUR
BALVIR KUMAR SC(R&O) 24-Oct-97

19.12.2025

209

68717 112681
SIMRANJOT 

KAUR
RAMJAS SC(R&O) 2-Aug-00

19.12.2025

210

69481 114206 Parneet Kaur Charjfateh Singh SC(R&O) 6-Dec-02

19.12.2025

211

66697 110841 AMARJIT KAUR GURMAIL SINGH SC(R&O) 28-Mar-81

19.12.2025

212

63325 113671 rekha rani lachhi ram SC(R&O) 1-Jan-87

19.12.2025

213

64517 112130 Sunita Rani Puran Chand SC(R&O) 16-Apr-89

19.12.2025

214

63792 111024 SUNITA DEVI JAGDISH RAM SC(R&O) 25-Nov-92

19.12.2025

215

63079 112036 KIRAN BALA
BISHAMBER 

DASS
SC(R&O) 12-Apr-94

19.12.2025

216

70538 111583
MANPREET 

KAUR
KABAL SINGH SC(R&O) 13-Jun-94

19.12.2025

217

37838 114392 Priyanka Rani DayaNand SC(R&O) 25-Oct-94

19.12.2025

218

64608 112620 JAGDEEP KAUR KEWAL SINGH SC(R&O) 2-Nov-96

19.12.2025

219

38073 112936 Sonia Karnail Singh SC(R&O) 27-Oct-97

19.12.2025

220

64183 110709
MANJEET 

KAUR
AVTAR SINGH SC(R&O) 20-Apr-00

19.12.2025



221

43168 110252
SARVJEET 

KAUR
DEVI DYAL SC(R&O) 7-Aug-01

19.12.2025

222

42605 111238 Anju Bala Baldev Raj SC(R&O) 20-Jul-03

19.12.2025

223

53447 113356 SUNITA RANI HARMEET SINGH SC(R&O) 11-Apr-96

19.12.2025

224

69023 112318 SONI BALA
RAGHUVIR 

CHAND
SC(R&O) 18-Jun-83

19.12.2025

225

53401 113355 JANAK RANI HARMESH SINGH SC(R&O) 3-Apr-90

19.12.2025

226

68799 110900
SINDERPAL 

KAUR
NAZAR SINGH SC(R&O) 18-Apr-91

19.12.2025

227

63953 113759 BEANT KAUR
KASHMEER 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 28-Aug-92

19.12.2025

228

44045 113141
SUMANDEEP 

KAUR
JANTA SINGH SC(R&O) 12-Apr-94

19.12.2025

229

70105 114278
KULWINDER 

KAUR

JASWINDER 

SINGH
SC(R&O) 23-Mar-97

19.12.2025

230

37385 110125
DAWINDER 

KAUR
SATGUR SINGH SC(R&O) 9-Oct-02

19.12.2025

231

70720 112281 Rajbir Hans Raj SC(R&O) 3-May-25

19.12.2025

232

51077 113324 SONAM RANI ROSHAN LAL BC 25-10-1993

19.12.2025

233

42981 113105 SUMAN DEVI CHIMAN LAL BC 04-10-1990

19.12.2025

234

64556 112618 SANDEEP KAUR SHADI KHAN BC 28-02-1994

19.12.2025

235

45530 110298 Manjot kaur Surjit singh BC 05-04-1994

19.12.2025

236

63621 110658
MANPREET 

KAUR
BANTA DASS BC 03-05-1991

19.12.2025

237

60151 110504
Amandeep 

Kaur
Ranjit Singh BC 16-02-1992

19.12.2025



238

69361 114194 REKHA RANI BANWARI LAL BC 10-04-1992

19.12.2025

239

69262 114180 BIMLA RANI BHAGWAN DAS BC 05-01-1995

19.12.2025

240

64601 111049
PARWINDER 

KAUR
JODH SINGH BC 29-04-1986

19.12.2025

241

46559 110364 SUNITA DEVI
BHUPINDER 

SINGH
BC 10-07-1992

19.12.2025

242

59572 110496 JINDER KAUR
JASWINDER 

SINGH
BC 06-05-2002

19.12.2025

243

69486 111564 Manisha Hans Raj BC 23-12-2025

19.12.2025

244

61820 113521 VEENA RANI
KHUSHAL 

CHAND
BC 15-09-1988

19.12.2025

245

68928 114132 MAMTA RANI ISHAR RAM BC 15-01-1989

19.12.2025

246

46381 113223 RENU BALA MANOHAR LAL BC 15-03-1993

19.12.2025

247

71246 111592 Pooja rani
parmeshwar 

singh
BC 03-12-1996

19.12.2025

248

42451 110231
AMANDEEP 

KAUR
DEEN DYAL BC 24-02-1999

19.12.2025

249

46218 113213
HARPREET 

KAUR
SARWAN RAM BC 01-05-1984

19.12.2025

250

63022 113599 RENU BALA UDHMI RAM BC 15-01-1996

19.12.2025

251

36619 112892
MANDEEP 

KAUR
BALDEV SINGH BC 07-11-1993

19.12.2025

252

41920 113069 RANI KUNDAN LAL BC 13-04-1984

19.12.2025

253

43052 113108 jaspreet kaur sukhdev singh BC 04-07-1992

19.12.2025

254

42432 113085 BEANT KAUR
MAHINDER 

SINGH
BC 09-07-1992

19.12.2025



255

54479 111332 POOJA DEVI BIDHI CHAND BC 08-02-1995

19.12.2025

256

41701 114345 rajni bala gurmeet singh BC 24-06-1998

19.12.2025

257

33234 112800 RAJNI KANTA KASHMIR CHAND BC 01-05-1984

19.12.2025

258

54501 111333 LALITA DEVI BIDHI CHAND BC 10-09-1998

19.12.2025

259

36971 112900
GURMEET 

KAUR
NAIB SINGH BC 12-12-2003

19.12.2025

260

59475 110495
RUPINDER 

KAUR
SURJIT KUMAR BC 10-03-2004

19.12.2025

261

69811 110975
GURPREET 

KAUR
MOHAN SINGH BC 12-10-1985

19.12.2025

262

32628 112785 SUNITA RANI SATNAM DASS BC 01-04-1986

19.12.2025

263

36243 111702 PRIYA JANAK RAJ BC 05-06-1992

19.12.2025

264

64326 113816 VEENA RANI AMIR CHAND BC 08-04-1993

19.12.2025

265

50862 110387 RANJEET KAUR BALVIR SINGH BC 22-03-2001

19.12.2025

266

65235 113933 MONIKA DEVI CHANDERPAL BC 08-12-2001

19.12.2025

267

62977 111403 Kirandeep Kuldeep Singh BC 26-01-2002

19.12.2025

268

35935 114383 SUNITA BABU RAM BC 17-05-1990

19.12.2025

269

62920 113581 Sunita Rani Des Raj BC 15-08-1992

19.12.2025

270

38602 111186
JASPREET 

KAUR

BHUPINDER 

SINGH
BC 01-09-1998

19.12.2025

271

62747 113549 Seema Rani Puran Chand BC 02-03-1987

19.12.2025



272

37261 110118 NIRMLA DEVI KRISHAN KUMAR BC 05-02-1991

19.12.2025

273

63014 113597
RAMANPREET 

KAUR
GURMAIL SINGH BC 03-06-1993

19.12.2025

274

35220 110076 AASMA LADLA BC 01-06-1999

19.12.2025

275

62870 113569 RAJNI BALA RAJ KUMAR BC 04-12-1994

19.12.2025

276

64664 111488 Baljinder Kaur Jagraj Singh BC 15-07-1988

19.12.2025

277

44522 113150 SITA RANI KASHMIR CHAND BC 10-04-1992

19.12.2025

278

67143 112669 NEHA MALKIT SINGH BC 30-04-2003

19.12.2025

279

69456 112246 EKTA JASWANT LAL BC 15-08-1994

19.12.2025

280

69074 114553
NARINDERPAL 

KAUR
PREM NATH BC 04-06-1982

19.12.2025

281

69234 111010
RUPINDER 

KAUR
GURMEJ SINGH BC 15-06-1990

19.12.2025

282

68487 114090 Baljeet Kaur Garja Singh EWS 20-Nov-92

19.12.2025

283

70701 114304 NAVJOT KAUR BALDEV SINGH EWS 7-Jul-96

19.12.2025

284

64619 110750 Lovepreet Kaur Amandeep Singh EWS 8-Oct-02

19.12.2025

285

63245 110618
HARPREET 

KAUR
RAM SINGH EWS 2-Oct-91

19.12.2025

286

63314 110625
MANPREET 

KAUR
HAMIR SINGH EWS 1-Nov-93

19.12.2025

287

69418 114199
KAMALPREET 

KAUR
DARSHAN SINGH EWS 12-Jul-98

19.12.2025

288

39048 110158 PINKI DEVI VIJAY PAL EWS 1-Jan-91

19.12.2025



289 33634 112809 AMANPREET KULDEEP SINGH PWD 19-Jun-95 19.12.2025

290 59183 113467 RAJWANT 

KUMARI

JAGDISH RAI General 7-6-91 19.12.2025

291 30136 112750 Avinash kaur Resham singh SC(R&O) 8-24-96 19.12.2025

292 64614 113861 HARWINDER 

KAUR

JUGRAJ SINGH General 6-3-92 19.12.2025

293 63665 113723 HARDEEP 

KAUR

PIRTHI SINGH SC(R&O) 12-20-89 19.12.2025

294 61655 111041 GURJEET KAUR MEWA SINGH SC(R&O) 11-15-93 19.12.2025

295 40565 111780 NAVNEET 

KAUR

SARBJEET SINGH General 10-16-95 19.12.2025

296 34145 110051 NINDER KAUR BIKKER SINGH General 3-10-91 19.12.2025

297 32507 112778 CHARANJIT 

KAUR

HAKAM SINGH SC(M&B) 12-10-92 19.12.2025

298 62701 113540 Karamjit Kaur Bagga Singh SC(M&B) 8-8-00 19.12.2025

299 63325 113671 rekha rani lachhi ram SC(R&O) 1-1-87 19.12.2025

300 64678 113871 KAWALJEET 

KAUR

KAILASH 

CHANDER

General 2-5-90 19.12.2025

301 63792 111024 SUNITA DEVI JAGDISH RAM SC(R&O) 11-25-92 19.12.2025

302 41526 113055 AMANDEEP 

KAUR

HARDIAL SINGH General 1-27-90 19.12.2025

303 63229 110617 Parminder kaur Ajaib Singh SC(M&B) 2-27-97 19.12.2025

304 32442 111027 JAGDISH KAUR BALDEV SINGH BC 6-10-81 19.12.2025

305 64874 113900 JASPREET 

KAUR

VEERA SINGH SC(R&O) 12-7-95 19.12.2025



306 43082 111249 Krishma 

Kumari

Madan Lal BC 3-2-98 19.12.2025

307 63303 110624 Rajvir Kaur Mukhtiar Singh SC(M&B) 1-6-94 19.12.2025

308 64170 111468 AMAN KUMARI TARSEM LAL SC(R&O) 4-14-99 19.12.2025

309 37134 110115 Pawandeep 

Kaur

Narinder Singh SC(R&O) 2-20-96 19.12.2025

310 36729 110105 GURPREET 

KAUR

HARDEV SINGH SC(M&B) 12-16-97 19.12.2025

311 58787 113459 SARBJIT KAUR BINDER SINGH SC(R&O) 12-5-84 19.12.2025

312 60019 111967 HARPREET 

KAUR

PARMINDERJEET 

SINGH

BC 11-30-87 19.12.2025

313 66997 112666 MANPREET 

KAUR

BHARPUR SINGH SC(M&B) 2-8-91 19.12.2025

314 66994 114025 MONIKA PIYARA LAL General 5-12-96 19.12.2025

315 69592 111567 ASHA RANI ATMA SINGH SC(R&O) 11-30-82 19.12.2025

316 66368 113997 GURPREET 

KAUR

MITHU SINGH BC 12-11-94 19.12.2025

317 59845 113484 JASWINDER 

KAUR

BABU SINGH SC(M&B) 3-16-81 19.12.2025

318 32071 114523 LACHHMI LABH SINGH SC(M&B) 8-20-86 19.12.2025

319 62889 110563 MANPREET 

KAUR

MUKHTIYAR 

SINGH

SC(R&O) 5-30-95 19.12.2025

320 63066 113612 KAJAL KAUR JOGINDER SINGH SC(M&B) 12-22-02 19.12.2025

321 63322 110627 MALKEET 

KAUR

KITABA RAM SC(R&O) 2-20-86 19.12.2025

322 35615 111038 BALJEET KAUR HARBANS SINGH BC 8-23-92 19.12.2025



323 59038 112515 RAJWINDER 

KAUR

BALBIR SINGH SC(R&O) 8-20-94 19.12.2025

324 40020 110185 SANDEEP KAUR RAM SINGH SC(R&O) 5-15-97 19.12.2025

325 35633 112861 LOVEPREET 

KAUR

JAGSEER SINGH SC(R&O) 10-5-98 19.12.2025

326 41830 113126 soma rani charn singh SC(R&O) 10-21-93 19.12.2025

327 48290 113272 CHARNJEET 

KAUR

GURMAIL SINGH BC 8-8-84 19.12.2025

328 69208 114169 RUBY RANI SURINDER PAL General 11-13-92 19.12.2025

329 67484 114049 MANDEEP 

KAUR

SURJIT RAM SC(R&O) 1-6-90 19.12.2025

330 67035 114029 MANJIT KAUR CHET SINGH BC 2-9-82 19.12.2025

331 64906 112631 VEERPAL KAUR BALVIR SINGH BC 6-5-84 19.12.2025

332 59183 113467 RAJWANT KUMARIJAGDISH RAI General 7-6-91 19.12.2025

333 61275 113510 POONAM DEVI TODAR MAL BC 6-10-92 19.12.2025

334 30136 112750 Avinash kaur Resham singh SC(R&O) 8-24-96 19.12.2025

335 62963 112024 SHASHI BALA TARLOK RAM General 10-10-80 19.12.2025

336 34145 110051 NINDER KAUR BIKKER SINGH General 3-10-91 19.12.2025

337 43149 110251 SUSHMA RANI KESAR SINGH BC 11-16-94 19.12.2025

338 63325 113671 rekha rani lachhi ram SC(R&O) 1-1-87 19.12.2025

339 64678 113871 KAWALJEET KAURKAILASH CHANDER General 2-5-90 19.12.2025



340 63792 111024 SUNITA DEVI JAGDISH RAM SC(R&O) 11-25-92 19.12.2025

341 41526 113055 AMANDEEP KAURHARDIAL SINGH General 1-27-90 19.12.2025

342 64874 113900 JASPREET KAUR VEERA SINGH SC(R&O) 12-7-95 19.12.2025

343 37134 110115 Pawandeep KaurNarinder Singh SC(R&O) 2-20-96 19.12.2025

344 65125 113924 KAMALJEET KAURLAKHWINDER SINGHSC(M&B) 11-20-90 19.12.2025

345 46354 112452 SWARNJEET KAURAMRIK SINGH SC(R&O) 10-12-00 19.12.2025

346 63066 113612 KAJAL KAUR JOGINDER SINGH SC(M&B) 12-22-02 19.12.2025

347 35615 111038 BALJEET KAUR HARBANS SINGH BC 8-23-92 19.12.2025

348 40020 110185 SANDEEP KAUR RAM SINGH SC(R&O) 5-15-97 19.12.2025

349 35633 112861 LOVEPREET KAURJAGSEER SINGH SC(R&O) 10-5-98 19.12.2025


